Series
MAW
MAZ
Magnetostriktiver Transducer
MAGNETOSTRIKTIV
• Range 100...4000 mm
• Linearity of 0,02%
• Small case

2 0,005 (standard)
3 0,010
4 0,020
5 0,040
Addition for S Output
1                          Data Length 16 Bit
2                          Data Length 21 Bit
3                          Data Length 24 Bit
4                          Data Length 25 Bit
G/B                      Grey / Binary
4G
* SSI: inverse measurement on request
PEIJust for D: PEI  PWM intern (PEE ext.)
R0Just for D: R0 Start/Stop
Price List
100 mm MAW-AD-100-GEA 414 €
130 mm MAW-AD-S-B-130-GEA 452 €
150 mm MAW-AD-150-GEA 418 €
200 mm MAW-AD-200-GEA 421 €
225 mm MAW-AD-225-GEA 422 €
300 mm MAW-AD-300-GEA 427 €
400 mm MAW-AD-400-GEA 441 €
450 mm MAW-AD-450-GEA 444 €
500 mm MAW-AD-500-GEA 451 €
600 mm MAW-AD-600-GEA 458 €
700 mm MAW-AD-700-GEA 465 €
750 mm MAW-AD-750-GEA 470 €
800 mm MAW-AD-800-GEA 481 €
900 mm MAW-AD-900-GEA 488 €
1000 mm MAW-AD-1000-GEA 501 €
1250 mm MAW-AD-1250-GEA 553 €
1500 mm MAW-AD-1500-GEA 579 €
1750 mm MAW-AD-1750-GEA 604 €
2000 mm MAW-AD-2000-GEA 625 €
2250 mm MAW-AD-2250-GEA 682 €
2500 mm MAW-AD-2500-GEA 740 €
2750 mm MAW-AD-2750-GEA 796 €
3000 mm MAW-AD-3000-GEA 853 €
3250 mm MAW-AD-3250-GEA 909 €
3500 mm MAW-AD-3500-GEA 966 €
3750 mm MAW-AD-3750-GEA 1,022 €
4000 mm MAW-AD-4000-GEA 1,079 €
Charges on -MAW Version (see below):
Digital output (RO, PEI-E) 0 €
SSI or Can Open 40 €
Optional:
PCUR020 Sliding cursor 23 €
PCUR021 Floading magnet 14 €
CON023 Connector output 6-pin 15 €
130 mm MAW-AD-130-GEA 414 €
Head Office
Inselkammerstr. 8
82008 Unterhaching
Tel. +49 (0)89 61 20 84 70
Fax +49 (0)89 61 20 84 83
Office Köln
Alte Fischenicher Str. 46
50997 Köln
Tel. +49 (0)2232 96 58 03
Fax +49 (0)2232 96 58 05
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH
e-mail: info@waycon.de
internet: www.waycon.de
Charges on -MAZ Version (see below):
Digital output (RO, PEI-E) 0 €
SSI or Can Open 40 €
Optional:
PCUR 022 4-drill ring magnet 16 €
PCUR 023 2-drill ring magnet 16 €
PCUR 024 0-drill ring magnet 16 €
PCUR 026 Float 39 €
PCUR 027 Float 39 €
CON023   connector 6-pin 15 €
Price List
100 mm MAZ-AD-100-GEA 526 €
130 mm MAZ-AD-130-GEA
150 mm MAZ-AD-150-GEA 531 €
200 mm MAZ-AD-200-GEA 536 €
225 mm MAZ-AD-225-GEA 536 €
300 mm MAZ-AD-300-GEA 545 €
400 mm MAZ-AD-400-GEA 554 €
450 mm MAZ-AD-450-GEA 559 €
500 mm MAZ-AD-500-GEA 567 €
600 mm MAZ-AD-600-GEA 576 €
700 mm MAZ-AD-700-GEA 586 €
750 mm MAZ-AD-750-GEA 590 €
800 mm MAZ-AD-800-GEA 598 €
900 mm MAZ-AD-900-GEA 609 €
1000 mm MAZ-AD-1000-GEA 628 €
1250 mm MAZ-AD-1250-GEA 691 €
1500 mm MAZ-AD-1500-GEA 718 €
1750 mm MAZ-AD-1750-GEA 741 €
2000 mm MAZ-AD-2000-GEA 769 €
2250 mm MAZ-AD-2250-GEA 911 €
2500 mm MAZ-AD-2500-GEA 941 €
2750 mm MAZ-AD-2750-GEA 970 €
3000 mm MAZ-AD-3000-GEA 998 €
3250 mm MAZ-AD-3250-GEA 1,202 €
3500 mm MAZ-AD-3500-GEA 1,236 €
3750 mm MAZ-AD-3750-GEA 1,271 €
4000 mm MAZ-AD-4000-GEA 1,305 €
527 €